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Camross  Portlaoise  Co. Laois

Phone 0578735230  Fax 05787 35230  Email camrossns@eircom.net
  Roll No. 15933M


                                 SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018-2019 
School will re-open for classes on Monday 3rd September at 9.20a.m.
School will be closed for classes for Department of Education In-Service. Parents will be informed of the date/dates as soon as possible.

Standardised Testing of pupils throughout the school will take place from 
4th June – 14th June 2019.

Halloween Break:
Closing Friday 26th October 2018




Opening Monday 5th November 2018
Christmas Holidays:
Closing Friday 21st December 2018




Opening Monday 7th January 2019
Mid-Term Break:
Closing Wednesday 20th February 2019 





Opening Monday 25th February 2019
St. Patrick’s Break:
Closing Friday 15th March 2019
            


Opening Tuesday 19th March 2019






Easter Holidays:
Closing Friday 12th April 2019




Opening Monday 29th April 2019
May Bank Holiday:
Closed Monday 6th May 2019
June Bank Holiday:
Closing Wednesday 29th May 2019




Opening Tuesday 4th June 2019
Summer Holidays:
Closing Friday 28th June 2019
The above calendar is subject to change, but parents will be notified in advance.

School commences at 9.20a.m. and finishes at 3.00p.m.

*Doors will open at 9.00a.m.*
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